I RFEEOERSIAE EMPLOYMENT STATISTICS

?EBZ{S%% Undergraduates
T304 Academic Year of 2018

EHEFEY HEZE T=E8 EFES & =t
School of School of School of School of Surm T;tal
International Studies Education Engineering Agriculture

X o

Classification

5 Z 5 Z 5 Z 5 Z 5 Z 5t

Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Total

AEFRENESF
Entering Gra&ate School 2 5 9 220 19 25 37 252 65 317

#E 39 59 1 40 59 99

Teachers

Pt S 4 15 5 7 9 4 13 13 31 39 70

Service Industry

e
Conlstruction 2 2 4 15 2 4 5 21 13 34
TRl RIS 4 3 3 5 1 4 3 12 5 o

Banking, Insurance

Communications

iHl-/\FEZE

Wholeé;les, Retails 5 6 4 5 2 3 12 8 23 22 45
% i) - B {ESE
il Tranusportation 3 6 3 1 1 6 8 14
T IEREEE
§ Information and 1 15 3 9 14 8 4 6 22 38 60
o

SIS 3 13 3. 4 16 20 15 67 47 114

Manufacturing

RS- 4 1 4 1 5

Agriculture, Forestry

IN\T =

nE8 3 10 11 20 23 5 29 15 66 50 116

Public Servants

Z0tt
Z0f 8 3 11 2 1 4 2 9 22 3
AN &t 23 78 3 61 113 40 94 69 261 248 509
Sub Total
LSO 4 7 2 7 7 7 5 5 18 26 44

Miscellaneous

o &t 29 85 77 136 340 66 125 111 571 398 969

Sum Total



k?pﬁﬁﬂ%*ﬁﬂ%?% Graduates

X 2

Classification

RF ST
Entering Graduate School

E=]

Teachers
-2
Service Industry
e
Construction
TRk RIRZE
Banking, Insurance
- /)\5E3%
Wholesales, Retails

E

EE - EEsE

Al Transportation

o

§

5SS

1) Information and

g Communications

o
Manufacturing

R M

Agriculture, Forestry

N
Public Servants

Z D
Other

A gt
Sub Total

LS

Miscellaneous

& &

Sum Total

ER30&EE Academic Year of 2018

Graduate School
of Agriculture

ESlbS=2ignt s . . TEW5ER . .
Graduate School of International Studies iﬁz??ﬁz%ﬁ Graduate School of Engineering R
= , raduate Schoo = 7
BRI BEE®H  ofEducation  ELAEIEA ELH
Master's Doctor's Master's Doctor's
5 7z 3B 7z 5B z B £24 5 %

Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

3
1 1
1

1

2
1
3 7
5 6
8 14

0 0
1 2
1 2

12 9

1
0 1
9 3
21 13

6

18
14 1
4 1
36 1
146 9

6

5
229 12
7 1
242 13

12

% s
Female
2 2
1
3 1
2
1
1 1
8 12
1 2
5 7
1
1 22 22
4
1 28 25

B
Male

12

21

16

38

156

11

259

33

312

&

Sum Total

k=

Female

10

23

43

12

68

5t

Total

11

22

25

17

41

179

18

10

302

45

380





