卒業者の進路状況

EMPLOYMENT STATISTICS

学部卒業者 Undergraduates

平成30年度 Academic Year of 2018

平成30年度 Academic Year of 2018													
区 分 Classification		国際学部 School of International Studies		教育学部 School of Education		Scho	学部 pol of eering	Scho	学部 pol of ulture	合 計 Sum Total			
		男 Male	女 Female	男 Male	女 Female	男 Male	女 Female	男 Male	女 Female	男 Male	女 Female	計 Total	
大学院等へ進学 Entering Graduate School		2		5	9	220	19	25	37	252	65	317	
教員 Teachers				39	59			1		40	59	99	
業種別 Private Sector	サービス業 Service Industry	4	15	5	7	9	4	13	13	31	39	70	
	建設業 Construction		2	2	4	15	2	4	5	21	13	34	
	金融·保険業 Banking, Insurance	4	3	3	2	1		4	3	12	8	20	
	卸·小売業 Wholesales, Retails	5	6	4	5	2	3	12	8	23	22	45	
	運輸·郵便業 Transportation	3	6			3	1		1	6	8	14	
	情報通信業 Information and Communications	1	15	3	9	14	8	4	6	22	38	60	
	製造業 Manufacturing	3	13		3	44	16	20	15	67	47	114	
	農業·林業 Agriculture, Forestry							4	1	4	1	5	
	公務員 Public Servants	3	10	11	20	23	5	29	15	66	50	116	
	その他 Other		8	3	11	2	1	4	2	9	22	31	
	小 計 Sub Total		78	31	61	113	40	94	69	261	248	509	
上記以外 Miscellaneous		4	7	2	7	7	7	5	5	18	26	44	
合 計 Sum Total		29	85	77	136	340	66	125	111	571	398	969	

大学院研究科修了者 Graduates

平成30年度 Academic Year of 2018

区 分 Classification		国際学研究科 Graduate School of International Studies 博士前期 博士後期 Master's Doctor's		教育学研究科 Graduate School of Education		Graduate School		研究科 of Engineering		# *************************************		合計 Sum Total				
		男 Male	女 Female	男 Male	女 Female	男 Male	女 Female	男 Male	女 Female	男 Male	女 Female	男 Male	女 Female	男 Male	女 Female	計 Total
大学院等へ進学 Entering Graduate School			1					6				2	2	8	3	11
教員 Tead	教員 Teachers					12	9						1	12	10	22
業種別 Private Sector	サービス業 Service Industry		3					18				3	1	21	4	25
	建設業 Construction							14	1			2		16	1	17
	金融·保険業 Banking, Insurance													0	0	0
	卸·小売業 Wholesales, Retails	1	1									1		2	1	3
	運輸·郵便業 Transportation	1						4	1					5	1	6
	情報通信業 Information and Communications		1					36	1	1	1	1		38	3	41
	製造業 Manufacturing		2					146	9	2		8	12	156	23	179
	農業·林業 Agriculture, Forestry											1	2	1	2	3
	公務員 Public Servants							6				5	7	11	7	18
	その他 Other	1					1	5		2		1		9	1	10
	小 計 Sub Total		7	0	0	0	1	229	12	5	1	22	22	259	43	302
上記以外 Miscellaneous		5	6	1	2	9	3	7	1	7		4		33	12	45
合 計 Sum Total		8	14	1	2	21	13	242	13	12	1	28	25	312	68	380